Effective Aspiration
for Every Turn    Accessory Product Description Product Ordering Number
Prox Length Distal Length Prox / Dist ID Volume
Alembic™* Aspiration Tubing10 FG-01001 100” 7” 0.110” N/A
Riptide™ Canister1,11 MAC-1200 N/A N/A N/A 1200mL
Riptide™ Aspiration Pump1,11 MAP-1000 N/A N/A N/A N/A
    Compatible Product Description Product Ordering Number
Working Length Prox / Dist ID Prox / Dist OD

Stent
Diameter
Usable
LengthB
Stent
Length
Length from
Distal Tip to
Flourosafe Marker
Radiopaque
Markers
Stent
Markers
Spacing
(min) (max) (min–max) (cm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (cm) Distal Prox. (mm)
SFR4-3-20-10 1.5 3.0 0.017 – 0.027 200 3.0 20.0 30.6 <150 3 1 10
SFR4-3-40-10 1.5 3.0 0.017 – 0.027 200 3.0 40.0 51.6 <150 3 1 10
SFR4-4-20-05 1.5 4.0 0.021 – 0.027 200 4.0 20.0 31.0 <130 3 1 5
SFR4-4-20-10 1.5 4.0 0.021 – 0.027 200 4.0 20.0 31.0 <130 3 1 10
SFR4-4-40-10 1.5 4.0 0.021 – 0.027 200 4.0 40.0 50.0 <130 3 1 10
SFR4-6-20-10 2.0 5.5 0.021 – 0.027 200 6.0 20.0 31.0 <130 4 1 10
SFR4-6-24-06 2.0 5.5 0.021 – 0.027 200 6.0 24.0 37.0 <130 4 1 6
SFR4-6-40-10 2.0 5.5 0.021 – 0.027 200 6.0 40.0 47.0 <130 4 1 10
  Solitaire™ X Revascularization Device Portfolio Information12
A. Based on smallest vessel diameter at thrombus site.    B. Usable length that is at least as long as the length of the thrombus.
Excellent trackability
with smooth navigation+